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Ram Masters Invitational

Fort Collins Country Club
Fort Collins, CO
FCCC - Ram Masters

Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20

Team

Colorado State
Nevada

Wichita State

Air Force
Sacramento State
Rice

Fresno State
Nebraska
Wyoming, U. of
Idaho

Northern Colorado
South Dakota State
Illinois State
Valparaiso Univ.
Denver

Colorado State (B)
Weber State

Oral Roberts

284
284
276
281
284
295
296
283
292
289
286
288
291
299
299
302
309
305

283
282
287
282
284
286
279
289
293
290
292
302
301
291
296
304
293
301

Scores

277
285
290
295
292
281
291
298
286
295
301
290
294
296
292
287
298
294

844
851
853
858
860
862
866
870
871
874
879
880
886
886
887
893
900
900

+4
+11
+13
+18
+20
+22
+26
+30
+31
+34
+39
+40
+46
+46
+47
+53
+60
+60
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finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
7

8
T9
T9
T9
T12
T12
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T17

Ram Masters Invitational

Fort Collins Country Club
Fort Collins, CO
FCCC - Ram Masters
Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20

finish top 20 schools scores

1 Colorado State 284 283 277

2 Nevada 284 282 285

3 Wichita State 276 287 290

4 Air Force 281 282 295

5 Sacramento State 284 284 292

6 Rice 295 286 281

7 Fresno State 296 279 291

8 Nebraska 283 289 298

9 Wyoming, U. of 292 293 286

10 Idaho 289 290 295

11 Northern Colorado 286 292 301

12 South Dakota State 288 302 290

T13 lllinois State 291 301 294

T13 Valparaiso Univ. 299 291 296

15 Denver 299 296 292

16 Colorado State (B) 302 304 287

T17 Weber State 309 293 298

T17 Oral Roberts 305 301 294

top 20 players school

Blake Cannon Colorado State 70
Brenden Bone Air Force 69
Kaleb Gorbahn Nevada 69
Aaron Beverly Sacramento State 68
Mario Carmona Rice 71
Colton Yates Colorado State 68
Drew McCullough ~ Wyoming, U. of 70
Kevin Reilly Rice 74
Jacob Bishop Wichita State 67
Sunwoo Choi Air Force 65
Mike Colgate Nebraska 70
Zach Burry lllinois State 71
Yannick Emmert Wichita State 67
Justin Avery Fresno State 69
Travis Fredborg Nevada 70
Alex Lee Fresno State 80
Ryan Porch Idaho 72
Alejandro Restrepo South Dakota State 71
Jake Staiano Colorado State 73

844
851
853
858
860
862
866
870
871
874
879
880
886
886
887
893
900
900

+4
+11
+13
+18
+20
+22
+26
+30
+31
+34
+39
+40
+46
+46
+47
+53
+60
+60

scores

69
68
68
69
68
69
70
71
72
70
68
72
73
68
72
67
67
71
71

64 203
70 207
70 207
71 208
69 208
71 208
69 209
66 211
73 212
77 212
74 212
70 213
73 213
77 214
72 214
67 214
76 215
73 215
71 215
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Fort Collins, CO
FCCC - Ram Masters

Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20

Ram Masters Invitational
Fort Collins Country Club

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Colorado State 284 283 277 844
1 Blake Cannon (3) 70 69 64 203
T4 Colton Yates (4) 68 69 71 208
T17 Jake Staiano (1) 73 71 4l 215
T32 AJ. Ott (5) 73 74 71 218
T70 Jimmy Makloski (2) 76 77 74 227
2 Nevada 284 282 285 851
T2 Kaleb Gorbahn (5) 69 68 70 207
T14 Travis Fredborg (3) 70 72 72 214
T34 Grant Booth (4) 76 70 73 219
T46 Nick Fuller (1) 73 78 70 221
100 Corey Eddings (2) 72 72 0 144
3 Wichita State 276 287 290 853
T9 Jacob Bishop (4) 67 72 73 212
T12 Yannick Emmert (2) 67 73 73 213
T21 Gage lhrig (5) 69 72 75 216
T28 Conrad Walcher (3) 73 72 72 217
T32 Grant Bennett (1) 75 71 72 218
4 Air Force 281 282 295 858
T2 Brenden Bone (4) 69 68 70 207
T9 Sunwoo Choi (1) 65 70 77 212
T28 Todd Millard (2) 73 70 74 217
T65 Joshua Wu (5) 74 78 74 226
T76 Bryant Falconello (3) 77 74 77 228
5 Sacramento State 284 284 292 860
T4 Aaron Beverly (4) 68 69 71 208
T28 Robert Parden (2) 72 70 75 217
T34 Connor Day (1) 70 73 76 219
T41 Devyn Fitchhorn (5) 74 72 74 220
T91 Zach Liberatore (3) 85 78 72 235
6 Rice 295 286 281 862
T4 Mario Carmona (2) 71 68 69 208
8 Kevin Reilly (5) 74 71 66 211
T46 Trevor Brown (4) 75 74 72 221
T52 Mitchell Meissner (1) 75 73 74 222
T70 Nick Duggan (3) 78 74 75 227
7 Fresno State 296 279 291 866
T14 Justin Avery (3) 69 68 77 214
T14 Alex Lee (4) 80 67 67 214
T21 Trevor Clayton (1) 69 70 77 216
152 Greg Gildea (2) 78 74 70 222
T91 Cody Neal (5) 81 77 77 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Nebraska 283 289 298 870
T9 Mike Colgate (1) 70 68 74 212
T28 Sean Song (5) 71 73 73 217
T41 Jace Guthmiller (2) 74 74 72 220
T61 Cameron Jones (3) 71 74 79 224
86 Tanner Owen (4) 71 77 83 231
9 Wyoming, U. of 292 293 286 871
7 Drew McCullough (2) 70 70 69 209
T17 Ryan Wallen (1) 74 74 67 215
T41 Aaron Lickteig (4) 73 72 75 220
T70 Quintin Pope (3) 75 77 75 227
T87 Glenn Workman (5) 76 78 78 232
10 289 290 295 874
T17 Ryan Porch (1) 72 67 76 215
T46 Enrique Marin (2) 75 74 72 221
T46 Ethan Atherstone (5) 71 77 73 221
T52 Chris Carew (3) 71 75 76 222
T61 Holden Bistline (4) 76 74 74 224
1 Northern Colorado 286 292 301 879
T21 Li Chen (5) 71 71 74 216
T46 Coby Welch (2) 76 70 75 221
T52 Joshua Matz (3) 73 73 76 222
T65 Andrew Romano (1) 72 78 76 226
T89 Philip Lee (4) 70 84 79 233
12 South Dakota State 288 302 290 880
T17 Alejandro Restrepo (2) 71 71 73 215
T34 Grant Smith (1) 71 76 72 219
T52 Alejandro Perazzo (4) 74 7 7 222
T65 Nagiuddin Fuad (3) 72 80 74 226
T70 Jacob Otta (5) 74 78 75 227
T13 Illinois State 291 301 294 886
T12 Zach Burry (2) 71 72 70 213
T21 David Perkins (3) 70 71 75 216
T59 Trent Wallace (1) 73 77 73 223
94 Austin Havens (5) 79 81 76 236
T95 Trey Tussey (4) 77 83 77 237
T13 Valparaiso Univ. 299 291 296 886
T21 Mitchell Wittmann (4) 73 74 69 216
T46 Peter Webb (1) 83 68 70 221
T61 Zach Cutler (2) 72 75 77 224
T82 Ross Lazar (5) 76 74 80 230
99 Michael Doherty (3) 78 82 82 242
15 Denver 299 296 292 887
T21 Chris Korte (1) 74 72 70 216
T52 Jake Kelley (2) 71 75 76 222
T65 Isaac Petersilie (4) 79 74 73 226
T76 Petter Mikalsen (3) 75 80 73 228
T89 Troy Dangler (5) 79 75 79 233
16 Colorado State 302 304 287 893
T34 Max Oelfke (1) 69 78 72 219
T34 Logan Iverson (4) 76 71 72 219
T70 Alec Bone (5) 79 75 73 227
T76 Kyle Kidd (2) 78 80 70 228
T95 Pierce Aichinger (3) 79 80 78 237
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T17 Weber State 309 293 298 900
752 Lee Shepherd (1) 79 70 73 222
T59 Jaece Stokes (2) 80 73 70 223
T76 Boston Watts (3) 77 74 77 228
T80 Sean Badger (5) 73 78 78 229
T91 Alex Herzog (4) 80 76 79 235
T17 Oral Roberts 305 301 294 900
T34 Cody Burrows (1) 75 71 73 219
T65 Grayson Jones (3) 78 74 74 226
T80 Riley Kovach (5) 79 75 75 229
T82 Dominic Lara (4) 77 81 72 230
97 Will Starkey (2) 75 86 78 239
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T21 Victor Bjorlow (Colorado) 75 70 71 216
T34 John Murdock (Wyoming, U. of ) 79 71 69 219
T41 Sam Marley (Northern Colorado) 69 79 72 220
T41 Tate Tatom (Air Force) 72 74 74 220
64 Ryan Schmitz (Colorado) 76 72 77 225
T70 Eric Hagen (Denver) 76 78 73 227
T82 Jack Li (Colorado) 77 74 79 230
T82 Turner Howe (Air Force) 76 80 74 230
T87 Kade Crossland (Colorado) 79 73 80 232
98 Erik Angesten (Wichita State ) 80 80 80 240
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Start

T8
T2
T2
T8
T2
T2
T13
T27

T8

T21
T13
T42

T2
T17
T49

T8
T17
T24
T27

T8
T17
T42
T15
T32
T15
T17
T24
T27
T21
T32
T42
T42
T59
T42
T21
T32
T42
T32
T27
T49
T32
T49

T32

Finish
1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T4

~

8
T9
T9
T9

T12

T12

T14

T14

T14

T17

T17

T17

T17

T21

T21

T21

T21

T21

T21

T21

T28

T28

T28

T28

T32

T32

T34

T34

T34

T34

T34

T34

T34

T41

T41

T41

T41

T41

Player

Blake Cannon
Brenden Bone
Kaleb Gorbahn
Mario Carmona
Aaron Beverly
Colton Yates
Drew McCullough
Kevin Reilly
Mike Colgate
Jacob Bishop
Sunwoo Choi
Zach Burry
Yannick Emmert
Alex Lee

Justin Avery
Travis Fredborg
Ryan Wallen
Ryan Porch
Alejandro Restrepo
Jake Staiano
Victor Bjorlow *
Trevor Clayton
Li Chen

Mitchell Wittmann
Gage lhrig
Chris Korte
David Perkins
Robert Parden
Sean Song
Conrad Walcher
Todd Millard
Grant Bennett
A.J. Oftt

Grant Smith
John Murdock *
Logan lverson
Connor Day
Cody Burrows
Max Oelfke
Grant Booth
Aaron Lickteig
Jace Guthmiller
Devyn Fitchhorn
Sam Marley *

Tate Tatom *

Ram Masters Invitational

Fort Collins Country Club
Fort Collins, CO
FCCC - Ram Masters
Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20

Team

Colorado State
Air Force

Nevada

Rice

Sacramento State
Colorado State
Wyoming, U. of
Rice

Nebraska

Wichita State

Air Force

lllinois State
Wichita State
Fresno State
Fresno State
Nevada

Wyoming, U. of
Idaho

South Dakota State
Colorado State
Colorado

Fresno State
Northern Colorado
Valparaiso Univ.
Wichita State
Denver

lllinois State
Sacramento State
Nebraska

Wichita State

Air Force

Wichita State
Colorado State
South Dakota State
Wyoming, U. of
Colorado State (B)
Sacramento State
Oral Roberts
Colorado State (B)
Nevada

Wyoming, U. of
Nebraska
Sacramento State
Northern Colorado

Air Force

70
69
69
71
68
68
70
74
70
67
65
71
67
80
69
70
74
72
71
73
75
69
71
73
69
74
70
72
71
73
73
75
73
71
79
76
70
75
69
76
73
74
74
69

72

69
68
68
68
69
69
70
71
68
72
70
72
73
67
68
72
74
67
71
71
70
70
71
74
72
72
71
70
73
72
70
71
74
76
71
71
73
71
78
70
72
74
72
79

74

Scores

64
70
70
69
71
71
69
66
74
73
77
70
73
67
77
72
67
76
73
71
71
77
74
69
75
70
75
75
73
72
74
72
71
72
69
72
76
73
72
73
75
72
74
72

74

203
207
207
208
208
208
209
211
212
212
212
213
213
214
214
214
215
215
215
215
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
218
218
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220

220

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+10
+10
+10
+10

+10



Start

T56
T56
T49
T32
T64
T64
T49
T64
T32
T71
T32
T32
T56
T79
T59
T59
T27
T42
T49
T71
T59
T71
T71
T79
T71
T71
T71
T82
T82
T79
T91

88
T64
T64
T82
T64
T89
T91
T64
T59
T49
T82

T71

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T59
T59
T61
T61
T61

64
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T76
T76
T76
T76
T80
T80
T82
T82
T82
T82

86
T87

T87

Player

Enrique Marin
Trevor Brown
Ethan Atherstone
Coby Welch
Peter Webb

Nick Fuller
Mitchell Meissner
Alejandro Perazzo
Chris Carew
Greg Gildea
Joshua Matz
Jake Kelley

Lee Shepherd
Jaece Stokes
Trent Wallace
Holden Bistline
Cameron Jones
Zach Cutler
Ryan Schmitz *
Nagiuddin Fuad
Andrew Romano
Grayson Jones
Joshua Wu
Isaac Petersilie
Jacob Otta

Nick Duggan
Quintin Pope
Eric Hagen *
Alec Bone
Jimmy Makloski
Kyle Kidd

Petter Mikalsen
Bryant Falconello
Boston Watts
Riley Kovach
Sean Badger
Turner Howe *
Dominic Lara
Jack Li *

Ross Lazar
Tanner Owen
Glenn Workman

Kade Crossland *

Ram Masters Invitational

Fort Collins Country Club
Fort Collins, CO
FCCC - Ram Masters
Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20

Team

Idaho

Rice

Idaho

Northern Colorado
Valparaiso Univ.
Nevada

Rice

South Dakota State
Idaho

Fresno State
Northern Colorado
Denver

Weber State
Weber State
lllinois State

Idaho

Nebraska
Valparaiso Univ.
Colorado

South Dakota State
Northern Colorado
Oral Roberts

Air Force

Denver

South Dakota State
Rice

Wyoming, U. of
Denver

Colorado State (B)
Colorado State
Colorado State (B)
Denver

Air Force

Weber State

Oral Roberts
Weber State

Air Force

Oral Roberts
Colorado
Valparaiso Univ.
Nebraska
Wyoming, U. of

Colorado

75
75
71
76
83
73
75
74
71
78
73
71
79
80
73
76
71
72
76
72
72
78
74
79
74
78
75
76
79
76
78
75
77
77
79
73
76
77
77
76
71
76

79

74
74
77
70
68
78
73
77
75
74
73
75
70
73
77
74
74
75
72
80
78
74
78
74
78
74
77
78
75
77
80
80
74
74
75
78
80
81
74
74
77
78

73

Scores

72
72
73
75
70
70
74
71
76
70
76
76
73
70
73
74
79
77
77
74
76
74
74
73
75
75
75
73
73
74
70
73
77
77
75
78
74
72
79
80
83
78

80

221
221
221
221
221
221
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
223
223
224
224
224
225
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
227
227
227
228
228
228
228
229
229
230
230
230
230
231
232

232
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+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
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+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
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Start

T82
T82
T91
100
T89
T95

94
T95

99
T95
T95
T24

Finish
T89
T89
T
T
T

94
T95
T95

97

98

99

Player

Philip Lee

Troy Dangler
Cody Neal

Zach Liberatore
Alex Herzog
Austin Havens
Pierce Aichinger
Trey Tussey
Will Starkey
Erik Angesten *
Michael Doherty
Corey Eddings

Ram Masters Invitational

Fort Collins Country Club
Fort Collins, CO
FCCC - Ram Masters
Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20

Team

Northern Colorado
Denver

Fresno State
Sacramento State
Weber State
lllinois State
Colorado State (B)
lllinois State

Oral Roberts
Wichita State
Valparaiso Univ.
Nevada

70
79
81
85
80
79
79
77
75
80
78
72

84
75
77
78
76
81
80
83
86
80
82
72

Scores

79
79
77
72
79
76
78
77
78
80
82

233
233
235
235
235
236
237
237
239
240
242
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Ram Masters Invitational

Fort Collins Country Club
Fort Collins, CO
FCCC - Ram Masters
Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

J. Avery FresnoSt. 280 -3 B. Cannon Colo St 390 -3 K. Gorbahn Nevada 411 -8

J. Stokes Weber St. 2.80 -3 K. Reilly Rice 393 -2 M. Carmona Rice 433 -6

B. Bone Air Force 287 -2 D. McCullough Wyoming 397 A1 B. Cannon Colo St 433 -6

S. Song Nebraska 2.93 -1 G. lhrig Wichita St 4.00 E B. Bone Air Force 433 -6

Y. Emmert  WichitaSt 2.93 -1 M. Colgate Nebraska 4.03 +1 T. Clayton Fresno St. 4.33 -6

R. Wallen Wyoming 3.00 E C. Yates Colo St 4.03 +1 E. Marin Idaho 444 -5

P. Webb Valparaiso 3.00 E M. Carmona Rice 4.07 +2 C. Yates Colo St 444 -5

D. Perkins II. St. 3.00 E A. Beverly Sac. St. 4.07 +2 A. Beverly Sac. St. 444 -5

S. Choi Air Force 3.00 E V. Bjorlow Colorado 4.07 +2 Z. Burry IIl. St. 444 -5

T. Clayton FresnoSt. 3.00 E A. Restrepo S.Dak. St 4.10 +3 C. Walcher Wichita St 4.44 -5

J. Wu Air Force 3.07 +1 M. Wittmann Valparaiso 4.10 +3 J. Murdock Wyoming 4.56 -4

C. Korte Denver 3.07 #1 C. Welch N.Colorado 4.10 +3 D. McCullough Wyoming 4.56 -4

C. Jones Nebraska  3.07 +1 E. Atherstone  Idaho 410 +3 K. Reilly Rice 456 -4

A. Beverly Sac. St. 3.07 +1 T. Fredborg Nevada 410 +3 T. Brown Rice 467 -3

C. Walcher  Wichita St 3.07 +1 K. Gorbahn Nevada 410 +3 T. Fredborg Nevada 467 -3

J. Bishop Wichita St  3.07 +1 A. Lee FresnoSt. 4.10 +3 G. Booth Nevada 467 -3

G. lhrig Wichita St 3.13 +2 R. Porch Idaho 413 +4 J. Staiano Colo St 467 -3

C. Day Sac. St. 3.13 +2 J. Kelley Denver 413 +4 L. lverson Colo St(B) 4.67 -3

G. Smith S.Dak. St 3.13 +2 A. Ott Colo St 413 +4 S. Choi Air Force 467 -3

J. Otta S.Dak. St 3.13 +2 L. Shepherd Weber St.  4.13 +4 R. Porch Idaho 467 -3

M. Carmona Rice 3.13 +2 J. Bishop Wichita St 4.13 +4 J. Bishop Wichita St 4.67 -3

S. Marley N.Colorado 3.13 +2 G. Bennett Wichita St 4.13 +4 R. Lazar Valparaiso 4.67 -3

Eagles Birdies Pars

M. Carmona Rice 3 |C. Yates Colo St 18 |M. Wittmann Valparaiso 40
J. Bishop Wichita St 1 |D. McCullough Wyoming 15 |A. Restrepo S. Dak. St 40
Z. Burry II. St. 1 |K. Gorbahn Nevada 15 |B. Cannon Colo St 39
J. Staiano Colo St 1 |A. Beverly Sac. St. 12 |C. Day Sac. St. 38
T. Clayton Fresno St. 1 |B.Bone Air Force 11 |J. Avery Fresno St. 37
K. Crossland Colorado 1 |B. Cannon Colo St 11 |A. Bone Colo St (B) 37
C. Day Sac. St. 1 JA. Lee Fresno St. 11 |Q. Pope Wyoming 36
B. Watts Weber St. 1 |M. Colgate Nebraska 11 |R. Wallen Wyoming 36
V. Bjorlow Colorado 1 |G. lhrig Wichita St 10 |M. Meissner Rice 36
K. Kidd Colo St (B) 1 |J. Bishop Wichita St 10 |L. Chen N.Colorado 36
C. Welch N.Colorado 1 |S. Choi Air Force 10 |Z. Cutler Valparaiso 35
A. Restrepo S. Dak. St 1 |C. Korte Denver 10 |Y. Emmert Wichita St 35
R. Lazar Valparaiso 1 |R. Parden Sac. St. 10 |A. Ott Colo St 35
T. Tussey 1lI. St. 1 |K. Reilly Rice 10 |S. Choi Air Force 35
B. Bone Air Force 1 JA. Lickteig Wyoming 9 |C. Walcher Wichita St 35
P. Mikalsen Denver 1 |R. Porch Idaho 9 |T. Millard Air Force 34
K. Reilly Rice 1 |S. Badger Weber St. 9 |G. Jones O. Roberts 34
C. Walcher Wichita St 1 |S. Song Nebraska 9 |M. Carmona Rice 34
P. Webb Valparaiso 1 |J. Guthmiller Nebraska 9 |S. Marley N.Colorado 34
M. Oelfke Colo St (B) 1 |T. Fredborg Nevada 9 |T. Tatom Air Force 34
T. Millard Air Force 1 |J. Murdock Wyoming 9 |T. Fredborg Nevada 33
Y. Emmert Wichita St 9 |J. Matz N.Colorado 33
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Ram Masters Invitational
Fort Collins Country Club
Fort Collins, Ct
FCCC - Ram Masters
Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20

Average score per round

1 FCCC - Ram Masters 74.05 100
2 FCCC - Ram Masters 74.06 100
3 FCCC - Ram Masters 73.83 99

Total Average Scores
FCCC - Ram Masters 73.98

Round 3

average

yards relative to par

1] 5| 575 2| 3847 11 1 1] 4] 500 +0.64

10| 4| 527 +0.41
2 [ 37 190 8 [s5 /[ 31 5 0 S 0

17 3] 250 +0.40
3[4 [ 407 14 [ 65 17 2 1

2 3| 190 +033
4 [ 4 [ 464 9 [ 67 20 3 5] 3| 214 +0.31
5 3 214 8| 53 37 1 15| 5] 580 +0.31
6| 4| 452 467 24 4 16 | 4| 464 +0.31
7| 5| 556 3 33 | 48 11 3 1 9 3| 195 +0.30
8 [ 4 416 11 [ 61 22 4 1 6 4 452 +0.28

14| 3] 183 +0.28
9 [ 37 195 10 | 56 27 5 1

8| 4| 416 +0.22
10 4 [ 527 457 33 3 2

13| 4| 440 +0.19
11 [ 4 [ 500 3[ a2 [ a3 10 1 5T 2T 0 077
12 [ 4 [ 399 1 24 [ 65 7 1 1 a1 2| 462 7017
13 [ 4 [ 440 7 [ 67 24 1 3| 4| 407 +0.10
14| 3| 183 6| 62 28 3 12 4] 399 -0.14
15| 5| 580 1 17 [ 43 29 6 3 7] 5[ %6 -0.19

1] 5] 575 0.29
16 | 4 | 464 8 [ 56 32 2 1
17 [ 37 250 6 | 54 34 4 1

|18|4|406| | | 11|67| 14| 7|
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Ram Masters Invitational

Fort Collins Country Club
Fort Collins,
FCCC - Ram Masters
Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
171 3] 250 +0.49 13| 4| 440 +0.68 1] 4| 500 +0.64
10| 4| 527 +0.48 17 3| 250 +0.44 10| 4| 527 +0.41
6| 4| 452 +0.40 10| 4| 527 +0.42 171 3| 250 +0.40
13| 4| 440 +0.38 51 3| 214 +0.38 21 3] 190 +0.33
18| 4| 406 +0.36 16| 4| 464 +0.37 15| 5| 580 +0.31
111 4] 500 +0.31 18| 4| 406 +0.31 16| 4| 464 +0.31
3| 4| 407 +0.30 8| 4| 416 +0.31 51 3| 214 +0.31
51 3| 214 +0.26 11| 4| 500 +0.29 91 3] 195 +0.30
16| 4| 464 +0.26 91 3| 195 +0.28 6| 4| 452 +0.28
4| 4| 464 +0.25 3| 4| 407 +0.27 141 3| 183 +0.28
8| 4| 416 +0.22 6| 4| 452 +0.25 8| 4| 416 +0.22
21 3| 190 +0.21 4| 4| 464 +0.20 13| 4| 440 +0.19
91 3| 195 +0.14 2| 3| 190 +0.15 18| 4| 406 +0.17
141 3] 183 +0.04 12| 4| 399 +0.06 4| 4| 464 +0.17
15| 5] 580 +0.04 141 3| 183 +0.05 3| 4| 407 +0.10
7| 5| 556 +0.01 15| 5| 580 +0.05 12| 4| 399 -0.14
1 5| 575 -0.01 7| 5| 556 -0.09 71 5| 556 -0.19
12| 4] 399 -0.09 1 5| 575 -0.36 1 5| 575 -0.29
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Ram Masters Invitational

Fort Collins Country Club
Fort Collins, C
FCCC - Ram Masters
Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20

1 5 575 12 101 | 134 45 7

2 3 190 28 || 184 77 10

3 4 | 407 33 1180 73 12 1

4 4 | 464 24 1197 71 6 1

5 3 214 24 1168 96 10 1

6 4 | 452 20 | 177 91 1"

7 5 556 5 82 | 159 43 8 2

8 4 | 416 30 | 180 74 14 1

9 3 195 34 | 171 83 10 1
10 4 527 10 | 171 99 15 4
11 4 500 19 | 161 100 16 3
12 4 399 2 62 | 192 38 4 1
13 4 | 440 19 || 164 97 13 6
14 3 183 38 || 196 56 8 1
15 5 580 4 64 | 140 74 13 4
16 4 | 464 21 /180 84 11 3
17 3 250 13 | 159 111 14 2
18 4 | 406 33 | 174 70 20 2

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat


http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11571&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

	RamMasters-Final-Team.pdf
	RamMasters-Final-Team-Top20.pdf
	RamMasters-Final-Team-Player.pdf
	RamMasters-Final-Individuals.pdf
	RamMasters-Final-PlayerStats.pdf
	RamMasters-Final-CourseStats.pdf

